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CASE NUMBER: 18-0218-GA-GCR
CASE DESCRIPTION: Duke Energy Ohio
DATE OF SERVICE: 10/11/2018

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: 10/ 11/ VR

Sign Here: Q’IV\W\
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC NONE
139 E FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:(513) 419-5908
Email:DON.WATHEN@DUKE-ENERGY.COM
,\3.
- ~
_E‘Z-
ATTORNEY S
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor <ul
Columbus,0H 43215-4213 i
Phone:614-466-9547 I
Email:jamie.williams@occ.chio.gov /
none *Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street 'r;gj
Columbus,OH 43215 3

nonc

Phone:(614)466-4395
Fax:(614)466-4395 "
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

MCKENNEY, BRYCE
OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL
65 E STATE ST 7TH FL
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none

nonec

none

none

PARTY OF RECORD
IGS ENERGY

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9585
Email:BRYCE.MCKENNEY@OCC.OHIO.GOV

*Betterton , Evan F Mr.
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway

Dublin,OH 43016
Phone:(904)305-4584
Email:ebetterton@igsenergy.com

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Lee, Julie A. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East 4th Street

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-3769
Fax:513-287-2466

Email:julie lee@duke-energy.com

*Gates, Debbie L Mrs.

Duke Energy

139 East Fourth Street

1303-Main

Cincinanti,OH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

NONE
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JOSEPH OLIKER
6100 EMERALD PARKWAY

DUBLIN,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5000
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This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

10/12/2018 9:37:53 AM

Case No(s). 18-0218-GA-GCR

Summary: Service Notice electronically filed by Docketing Staff on behalf of Docketing.



